Plac

DV
1
HV
1
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Namn

Margareta Andersson

Nils-Erik Ekberg
Roland Ericsson
Per Celander

Pia Karlsson
Irene Bergstrom
Inger Eriksson

Per-Olof Skog
Hans Akerstrom
Lars Persson

Per Friskopp

Mats Carlsson
Mats Eisenschmidt
Michael Althson
Lars Lilja

Pojkar C

1

Niklas Hansson

Flickor A

1
C
1
2
3
4
5
6
B
1

2

Jasmin Hansson

Stefan Johansson
Josefin Hallésta
Ronny Paulsson
Magnus Gustafsson
Jimmie Nilsson

Kim Bergstrém

Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

Magnus Karlsson

den 14 maj 2012

Resultatlista

NT, Spetsamossen Open Vaxjo

Nationell tavling den 6 maj 2012
Spelplats: Vaxjo BGK Filt

Klubb

Véxjo BGK

Olofstroms BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK

Olofstroms BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Véxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Goteborg BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend

Asarums BGK

Asarums BGK

Vaxjo BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Varend
Véaxjo BGK

Olofstroms BGK

Askims BGK

S1

50

36
44
47

42
48
70

42
38
43
41
47
48
57
59

72

61

45
40
48
54
47
50

42

46

S2

50

43
37
38

38
40

35
44
38
41
46
46
38
47

83

48

38
43
43
41
54
54

41

38

S3

60

35
44
41

37
38

34
35
44
47
43
43
44
45

64

49

43
47
45
49
46
54

43

43

160

114
125
126

117
126
70

111
117
125
129
136
137
139
151

219

158

126
130
136
144
147
158

126

127

Snitt

53,3

38,0
41,7
42,0

39,0
42,0
70,0

37,0
39,0
41,7
43,0
45,3
45,7
46,3
50,3

73,0

52,7

42,0
43,3
45,3
48,0
49,0
52,7

42,0

423
Sida

1

av



Plac

Namn

Robert Skyttberg
David Gustavsson
Linda Carlsson
Lars Andersson
Tommy Bergstrom
Michael Ahlqvist

Pierre Zetterlund
Bjorn Berntsson
Bjorn Pehrson

Joel Quvist

Peter Eisenschmidt
Anton Wikensten
Jorgen Johansson

den 14 maj 2012

Klubb

Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK Varend
Véaxjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK

Askims BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kalmar MGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Kalmar MGK

S1

40
40
48
46
45
54

37
41
40
42
41
39
45

S2

42
48
47
45
56
50

38
34
39
42
40
50
50

S3

47
44
41
48
41
47

30
31
36
35
49
45
46

129
132
136
139
142
151

105
106
115
119
130
134
141

Snitt

43,0
44,0
45,3
46,3
47,3
50,3

35,0
35,3
38,3
39,7
43,3
44,7
47,0

Sida

2

av



